Pos Atleta

1 ANSELMI MATTEO
2 GOURDON NICOLAS
3 RINALDI STEFANO
4 BREDA GIUSEPPE MATTEO
5 REDAELLI TOMMASO
6 ROLANDO FABIO
7 RIVERO DAVIDE
8 OTTOLINI SAVERIO
9 CHIALVO MARTINA
10 GIOVINETTI ALESSANDRO
11 DELLAVESA PAOLO
12 FORNONI DANIELE
13 ROSSANO EDOARDO
14 DI GIACOMO FABIO
15 ENZIO CAMILLO
16 COLLINS CHARLIE
17 PALLINI ELISA
18 MECCA CIVAT TOMMASO
19 SOGNI LUCA
20 GUIDO GIUSEPPE IGOR
21 STANKEVICS KLAVS
22 BARALE LAURA
23 PUTIGNANO VINCENZO
24 SAGGIN GIULIA
25 POURLIDAS THOMAS

26 SOMMARUGA ANDREA LUCA

27 GRONDONA SIMONE
28 ALFISI ENRICO

29 DEMATTEIS ENRICA
30 BRIANZA SEBASTIANO
31 GUENZANI SILVIA

32 VALLAURI FABIO

33 MEDINA LUCA

34 BOTTEGAL RAFFAELE
35 CUINET YOANN

Societa

DINAMO TEAM SSD ARL

NEW BALANCE

RUNAWAY MILANO A.S.D.

ATL. GAVIRATE

RUNCARD

A.S. D. CASTIGLIONE OSSOLA
RUNCARD

ALTITUDE SKYRUNNING TEAM
A.S.D.PODISTICA VALLE VARAITA
RUN 4 PEOPLE

RUNCARD

A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO

ASD ORTICA TEAM MILANO

100 % ANIMA TRAIL ASD - TEAM HOKA ITALIA
SPORT PROJECT VCO

NRDC-ITA RUNNING CLUB
PEGARUN A.S.D.

RUNNERPILLAR TEAM A.S.D.

ASD TRAIL RUNNING MASTROLINO ASP
G.P. TRINESE

TRAILINITY

RUNCARD

RUNCARD

SPORT PROJECT VCO - ALTITUDE SKYRUNNING
TEAM VIBRAM

RUNAWAY MILANO A.S.D.

TEAM 42195

RUNCARD

A.S.D.PODISTICA VALLE VARAITA
RUNNER VARESE

G.S. FULGOR PRATO SESIA

TEAM ESP MENTECORPO RUNNING
ATLETICA | DUE SOLI

A.S. D. BOGNANCO

SO TRAIL ANNECY

36 MASCHERONI MARCO GIACOMC 100 % ANIMA TRAIL ASD

37 DEMATTEIS LUISA

38 MARIANI ALBERTO

39 DOBRITOIU MIHAI GABRIEL
40 GERBALDO GIOELE

41 ZAFFARONI STEFANO

42 MARCHI STEFANO

43 MARZIANI TOMMASO

44 PETHE MICHA

45 GIORGETTI MARCO

A.S.D.PODISTICA VALLE VARAITA

A.S.D. GRAVELLONA VCO

RUNCARD

RUNCARD

G.A.P. SARONNO

ASD TRAIL RUNNING MASTROLINO ASP
G.S. CASTELLANIA - GOZZANO
ULTRATRAILRUNNINGALBULA

46 VEGA MORESCHI GUSTAVO JAVI RUNCARD

47 SCHNEIDER FRANZISKA
48 ALBANESE ENRICO
49 BIANCOFIORE FRANCO

SELBSTLAUFER ALTENAHR
TRAIL RUNNING COACHING A.S.D.
TRAIL RUNNING TORINO A.S.D.

Totale

4:35:10
4:50:26
4:52:13
5:02:25
5:03:07
5:07:09
5:08:33
5:09:21
5:10:41
5:14:37
5:16:15
5:22:57
5:23:43
5:24:55
5:25:53
5:26:00
5:27:38
5:28:42
5:30:48
5:33:46
5:36:37
5:39:49
5:40:40
5:41:09
5:43:40
5:43:44
5:43:54
5:44:08
5:44:38
5:46:15
5:46:20
5:46:47
5:48:43
5:49:41
5:51:19
5:52:11
5:52:56
5:53:47
5:56:03
5:56:10
5:56:23
5:58:22
6:00:21
6:00:47
6:02:07
6:02:20
6:02:54
6:04:03
6:05:03



50 BONETTI ANTONIO
51 IACCHINI LORIS

52 BORZANI LISA

53 ROLLOT DAMIEN

54 FOLLIET CHARLES

55 BERTELETTI MARCO
56 RIZZI MATTEO

57 SIDOLI DANIELE

58 ZUCCHI LUCA

59 PICARD BAPTISTE

60 CAVALLARI FABIO

61 VIGANO MARTA

62 SACCHETTO DAVIDE

63 ROSSETTO MIRKO

64 LECOGNE CLEMENT

65 POLLET VILLARD BENJAMIN
66 BETTINSOLI ANDREA
67 BIZZARO MATTIA

68 PORCU FRANCESCO

69 SOBRERO AGNESE

70 THURSTAN STUART DAN
71 SAPORITO IVAN

72 VULCANO MICHELE

73 GASCHINO OSCAR

74 DE FERRARI DAVIDE

75 TRIBUZIO RICCARDO
76 TERRAGNOLO SIMONE
77 COLOMBO DARIO

78 SACCHI SINUHE

79 VAGLIENGO ANDREA
80 GANDINI MAURIZIO
81 VESCO ANDREA

82 PAVESIO ENRICO

83 NICETTO MATTEO

84 FIORI ANDREA

85 NAWRATIL MORITZ SIMON
86 MOGLI DANIELE

87 MARCEDDU MARCO
87 CIRLA CARLO ALBERTO
89 MANGIARINO GIORGIO
90 PORETTI MARTA

91 BAYKOVA YULIA

92 BANFI LUCA

93 BONESSA FEDERICO
94 VERCELLINO ANDREA
95 ROUX FREDERIC

96 BENZI LUCA

97 BUSCAGLIA ANGELO
98 CAGLIANO MAURO

99 GIACCONE EDOARDO

SPORT PROJECT VCO

A.S. D. CASTIGLIONE OSSOLA
BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA
SO TRAIL ANNECY

SO TRAIL ANNECY

RUNCARD

ASD SCARPE BIANCHE - ALTRA RUNNING

ATL. REGGIO ASD

LUCIANI SPORT TEAM
RUNAWAY MILANO A.S.D.
BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA
RUNAWAY MILANO A.S.D.
RUNCARD

ATLETICA VALPELLICE

SO TRAIL ANNECY

SO TRAIL ANNECY

ASD GRAN PARADISO VALLE ORCO
RUNAWAY MILANO A.S.D.
RUNCARD

AMICI DEL MOMBARONE
LUCIANI SPORT TEAM
RUNCARD

100 % ANIMA TRAIL ASD
SPORTIFICATION

USD CALVARESE ATLETICA
RUNNERPILLAR TEAM A.S.D.
TRAILRUNNINGVALSESSERA
CARVICO SKYRUNNING

DELO VERTICAL TEAM
RUNCARD

RUNCARD

RUNCARD

SPORTIFICATION

RUNCARD
TRAILRUNNINGVALSESSERA
ATLETICA 3V

CORIO TRAIL RUNNING TEAM
QUARNAOUTDOOR
RUNCARD

ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD
TORNADO

UTLO EVENTS

100 % ANIMA TRAIL ASD
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA VALMALONE
A.S.D.CLIMB RUNNERS

ASD TEAM MARGUAREIS
MAREMONTANA A.S.D.

LA VETTA RUNNING

TRAIL RUNNING TORINO A.S.D.

6:05:07
6:06:16
6:06:55
6:07:11
6:07:12
6:08:40
6:08:44
6:09:03
6:09:50
6:11:19
6:12:20
6:12:34
6:13:08
6:17:50
6:18:02
6:18:03
6:18:44
6:19:36
6:20:10
6:20:23
6:20:27
6:21:08
6:22:13
6:22:45
6:22:59
6:23:46
6:27:27
6:29:32
6:29:37
6:30:01
6:30:01
6:32:33
6:32:48
6:33:02
6:33:25
6:33:35
6:33:44
6:33:56
6:33:56
6:35:18
6:36:45
6:37:14
6:37:15
6:37:19
6:37:27
6:37:55
6:38:36
6:39:40
6:39:43
6:40:05



100 BERTOLETTI STEFANO
101 BOURCIER GABRIEL
102 TEDESCO FRANCESCO
103 ROSSI DAMIANO

104 SCATOLINI PAOLO

105 STOPPINI GIANLUCA
106 RAMELLA PAIA MASSIMO
107 BETTEO ALESSANDRA
108 FAVARETTO GIORGIO
109 SAVAZZI GIACOMO
110 VIGGIANO VINCENZO
111 GUGLIELMINI SIMONE
112 PUJOS SEBASTIEN

112 VAN STARRENBURG ALETTA
114 CASTIGLIONI ALBERTO
115 TRENTANI LAURA

116 CARUSI FABIO

117 BOSONIN CRISTIAN
118 BACCI DAVIDE

119 IEMMA CRISTIAN

120 PADOVAN ANNA

121 VALSECCHI ANDREA
122 SACCO CESARE

123 TIEGHI GIANLUCA

124 IOVANOVICH FEDERICO
125 RIGOLI MARTINA

126 ROSANO MATTIA

127 MAURY QUENTIN

128 CAPPELLARI MARCELLO
129 LOMBARDI RICCARDO
130 BERETTA ROBERTO
131 FIORAMONTI MICHELE
132 GODANO GIANLUCA
133 SGRO CERAVOLO SILVIO
134 VELLA PIETRO

135 FLOREAN ALESSIO

136 ROSSATO PIETRO

137 NEGRO RICCARDO

138 BANDIERI ALEX

139 BERTOLETTI ANDREA
140 SCARANO PAMELA

141 BERLAFFA MAURIZIO
142 COMERO ROBERTO
143 MORANDI GIOVANNI
144 KULOT EMILIO

145 JULITA GIANLUCA

146 MURARO ROBERTO
147 CESANO CLAUDIO

148 SANDRONI CRISTIANO
149 MIGNONE FEDERICO

ASD TEAM UNDER 2.5
RUNNERPILLAR TEAM A.S.D.
RUNCARD

NAVIGLIO RUNNING TEAM ASD
ATLETICA MALNATE

G.S. CASTELLANIA - GOZZANO
ASD INRUN

A.S. D. BOGNANCO
RUNCARD

RUNCARD

A.S.D. LE VOLPI D'INVO'
RUNCARD

SO TRAIL ANNECY
RUNCARD

INSUBRIA SKY TEAM ASD
A.S.D. LE VOLPI D'INVO'
RUNCARD

RUNCARD

TIME FOR RUN

AVIS MARATHON VERBANIA
GARDA TRENTINO TRAIL ASD
100 % ANIMA TRAIL ASD
SPORT PROJECT VCO

A.S.D. LE VOLPI D'INVO'
RUNCARD

SPORT PROJECT VCO
ATLETICA VALPELLICE

SO TRAIL ANNECY
RUNCARD

RUNCARD

BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA
UTLO EVENTS
MAREMONTANA A.S.D.
TIME FOR RUN

RUNCARD

AVIS MARATHON VERBANIA
ALZAIA NAVIGLIO RUNNERS
RUNCARD

RUNCARD

ASD TEAM UNDER 2.5
A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN
TIME FOR RUN

A.S.D. LE VOLPI D'INVO'
A.S.D. GRAVELLONA VCO

A.S.D. LE VOLPI D'INVO'
AMATORI ATL. CASORATE S.
A.S.D.PODISTICA VALLE VARAITA
100 % ANIMA TRAIL ASD

CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO

6:41:34
6:42:23
6:42:30
6:42:58
6:43:17
6:43:32
6:44:44
6:44:45
6:45:05
6:46:23
6:47:04
6:48:08
6:48:22
6:48:22
6:49:21
6:49:57
6:51:09
6:54:48
6:54:55
6:55:32
6:55:34
6:55:35
6:56:07
6:56:18
6:56:20
6:57:04
6:57:31
6:58:56
6:59:16
6:59:24
6:59:53
7:00:23
7:00:42
7:01:28
7:02:55
7:03:13
7:04:37
7:05:10
7:05:13
7:05:17
7:05:58
7:06:12
7:06:33
7:08:43
7:09:44
7:10:17
7:11:50
7:12:34
7:13:29
7:14:25



149 PAPI LUCA

151 COLTELLARO ANTONIO
152 ANNI ANGELA

153 BROVELLI LUCA

154 ELSI PAOLO

154 ZORODDU GIOVANNI
156 SELVA IVAN

157 FAVA STEFANO

158 FRINGS EULE

159 GASTALDO BRAC ALESSANDRO
160 BORRACCINO DENNIS
161 VANETTI MARCO

162 CASATI STEFANO

163 MURARO KARIN PAOLA
163 CERUTTI STEFANO

ASD TRAIL MONTE CASTO
UTLO EVENTS

PODISTICA ARONA

RUNCARD

RUNCARD

RUNCARD

POL. PAGNONA

G.A.P. SARONNO
SELBSTLAUFER ALTENAHR
AMIC|I DEL MOMBARONE

ASD INRUN

G.P. TRINESE

RUNCARD

G.S. LA CECCA BORGOMANERO
G.S. LA CECCA BORGOMANERO

165 GRUTTAD'AURIA CALOGERO ALESSANDRO

166 POSSI FRANCO

167 MARSILIO DARIO

168 JANVIER ARNAUD

169 ROZ MARCO

170 STOCCO DAVIDE

171 DESTEFANIS BRUNO CARLO
172 CIAPONI GIORGIO

173 PESCE GABRIELE

174 LORENZATO SIMONE

175 FOSSATI MARIA ILARIA

176 VERGURA CARMELA

177 MONZEGLIO MATTEO

178 RENNA ANTONIO

179 SEGANTIN STEFANO

180 CASTAGNO ANDREA

181 COSTA ALBERTO

182 MENGHINI FABRIZIO

183 MANCUSI GIANLUCA

184 COMINOLI ELENA

185 GUIDI ROBERTO

186 GHIGLIA EUGENIO STEFANO
187 CROSA LENZ MICHELA

188 ANGELO TERESA GAIA

189 POSSI GRAZIANO

190 ZAREBSKI KONRAD MATEUSZ
191 GIARDI MARIA TERESA

192 TONTI DANIELE

193 BUSINELLI GIAN LUCA

194 MORETTI ALESSANDRO
195 SERACINI MATTEO

PODISTICA ARONA

RUNCARD

SO TRAIL ANNECY

RUNCARD

100 % ANIMA TRAIL ASD

ASD TEAM MARGUAREIS
RUNCARD

ATHLETIC TEAM LARIO

POL. UNICREDIT

BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA
ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI
RUNCARD

SPLENDOR 1922

RUNCARD

RUNCARD

RUNCARD

TRM TEAM

GRUPPO PODISTICO MELZO A.S.D.
A.S.D. GRAVELLONA VCO

ASD TAPASCIONE RUNNING TEAM
RUNCARD

AVIS MARATHON VERBANIA

100 % ANIMA TRAIL ASD

100 % ANIMA TRAIL ASD
RUNCARD

G.P.A. SAN MARINO

G.P.A. SAN MARINO

ASD CLUB SUPERMARATHON ITALIA
RUNCARD

LA VETTA RUNNING

196 QUADRELLI CARCANO GIANAND NUOVA ATLETICA SAMVERGA ASD

196 MARCONI SARA
198 NAVONE MARIO
199 MARTINI LAURA

RUNCARD
TRAIL RUNNING TORINO A.S.D.
RUNCARD

7:14:25
7:20:12
7:20:21
7:20:59
7:21:00
7:21:00
7:21:18
7:22:10
7:22:54
7:23:53
7:25:06
7:26:21
7:27:04
7:27:20
7:27:20
7:28:06
7:32:09
7:32:18
7:32:19
7:32:49
7:32:55
7:33:06
7:33:15
7:33:30
7:34:42
7:35:29
7:35:44
7:35:46
7:35:59
7:36:23
7:36:30
7:36:32
7:36:55
7:37:49
7:38:31
7:38:48
7:38:57
7:38:58
7:38:59
7:39:01
7:39:21
7:39:41
7:39:46
7:40:19
7:41:18
7:41:53
7:43:00
7:43:00
7:43:08
7:45:40



200 MOSCONI PAOLA

201 NIDOLI PAOLO

202 MACCHI STEFANO

203 PERAZZI ELENA

204 STIGLIANO GIOVANNI
205 TAPELLA EMANUELE
206 UGAZIO RACHELE

207 VAN HUMBEECK PATRIK
208 URCINOLO VALERIO
209 APREA FEDERICO

210 REPOSSINI MASSIMO
211 CORREALE ENRICO
212 BAROSSO MASSIMO
213 ASNAGHI ANDREA MASSIMO
214 GAMBARE' MARCO
215 THEVENIN CHLOE

216 ROLANDO PAOLO

217 FIORAMONTI SILVIO
217 BARAGIOTTA STEFANO
217 MOSSO GABRIELE

220 DI LALLA MAURO

A.S.D. BAUDENASCA
ATLETICA 3V

100 % ANIMA TRAIL ASD
ATHLETIC TEAM LARIO

ASD BUMBASINA RUN - TEAM J.B.R.ALLY

100 % ANIMA TRAIL ASD
A.S.D. LE VOLPI D'INVO'
JOINT RUNNING CLUB
RUNCARD

ATLETICA GALLIATE

LA VETTA RUNNING

ULTRA TAAAAAC TEAM
VERDE PISELLO GROUP MILANO
100 % ANIMA TRAIL ASD
RUNCARD

LA VETTA RUNNING

G.S. CASTELLANIA - GOZZANO
RUNCARD

TRAILORED 4 YOU

RUNAWAY MILANO A.S.D.

221 MONDINI ALESSANDRO ANGELGC ASD TRAIL MONTE CASTO

222 GIVA CRISTIAN

223 LANDOLINA SEBASTIANO
224 LORENZO LUCA

225 DEBERNARDI SIMONE
226 AZEGLIO ENRICO

227 DE BRUYNE JONAS

A.S.D. GRAY WOLF

NAVIGLIO RUNNING TEAM ASD
SPORTIFICATION

TRM TEAM

LA VETTA RUNNING

228 CANNI FERRARI EUGENIO MARI£MARCIATORI SAN GIORGIO

229 MARINILLI MASSIMILIANO
230 OGLIARO SILVIO
231 ROMAGNONI MATTEO

232 BURRO LUCIANO ALESSANDRO

233 GIUSTOLISI BEATRICE
234 DE NALE LUCIA

235 BUFFA ALESSANDRO
236 CASINI MATTEO

237 UTZERI LUCA

238 PAOLETTI GIOVANNI
239 STURIALE MASSIMO
240 SIGHINOLFI SANDRO
241 CONRAD BARBARA

242 POGGIOLINI MASSIMILIANO
243 MOSCATELLO GIORGIO
244 CISLAGHI STELLA

245 ROLANDO ENZO

246 MAGYAR PETER

247 BATTILANA DEBORA
248 TOMASELLO DOMENICO
249 FENNER STEFANIA

100 % ANIMA TRAIL ASD

LA VETTA RUNNING

ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO
ASD TRAIL MONTE CASTO

ATL. U.S. NERVIANESE 1919
2002 MARATHON CLUB

A.S.D. GRAY WOLF
RUNNERPILLAR TEAM A.S.D.
RUNNERPILLAR TEAM A.S.D.
RUNCARD

ONDAVERDE ATHLETIC TEAM
RUNNER VARESE

RUNCARD

RUNCARD

PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING
ASD POLISPORTIVA PREGNANESE

100 % ANIMA TRAIL ASD
RUNCARD
GARDA TRENTINO TRAIL ASD

7:46:00
7:48:07
7:48:08
7:48:14
7:48:47
7:49:08
7:50:39
7:52:23
7:52:28
7:52:52
7:52:58
7:53:29
7:53:46
7:54:04
7:55:02
7:55:09
7:55:12
7:55:50
7:55:50
7:55:50
7:57:30
7:58:21
7:58:23
7:58:55
7:59:06
8:01:26
8:02:26
8:02:49
8:03:18
8:04:18
8:04:49
8:08:01
8:08:07
8:08:24
8:08:29
8:08:41
8:08:41
8:08:45
8:09:47
8:10:32
8:10:46
8:10:47
8:11:02
8:12:50
8:13:22
8:13:44
8:16:03
8:16:50
8:17:55
8:22:25



250 MIRAVALLE PIERGIORGIO
251 BOMBARDA ALICE

252 LADU CRISTIANO

253 BETTONI PIERANGELO
254 FARIOLI ROSSELLA

255 SOHARA KENTARO
256 NAPOLITANO DAVIDE
257 APERLO MARCO

258 TRAVOSTINO LUCA
259 VOLPARA MICHELA
260 MOIRANO SERENA
261 FERRARI NICOLA

262 PRONE GABRIELE

263 CAMPAGNA SANTO
264 BARLETTA MATTEO
265 ZANATTA MARCO

266 HEV'YUK MARIYA

267 DI PASQUA ALESSANDRA
268 OCCHIPINTI PIETRO
269 BALOCCHI FEDERICO
270 PIRES VALERIA SILVINA
271 ZUNINO GUIDO

272 BECCARIA LAURA

273 SIBONA MAURIZIO
274 CIRMI BARBARA

275 FURLATO LUCA

276 COLOMBO GATTI BEATRICE
277 RAMUNDO MICHELE
278 DONINA DEVIS

279 ALLIEVI DARIO

280 GAMBAROTTO MASSIMILIANO
280 TEDOLDI SILVIA

282 OTTINO MARCO

283 OTTINO ELIA

284 MICHELETTI LUCIANO
285 FERRITIZIANO

286 CALI GILBERTA

287 PAGANO SANTO

288 ZAMPICININI MARIO
289 ETZI VERONICA

290 PREGNOLATO MARCO
291 GANDOLFINI DANIELE
292 CISLAGHI STEFANO
293 ROTA STEFANO

294 PICOZZI PAOLA

295 PIVOT LUCA

296 RUGA SERGIO PRIMO
297 VARVERI ROBERTO
298 TESSARI CESARITA

299 BORGHI ROBERTA

C.C.R.SPORT. ALPINI TROFARELLO
GARDA TRENTINO TRAIL ASD
RUNCARD

BIONE TRAILERS TEAM

INSUBRIA SKY TEAM ASD

LA VETTA RUNNING
TIME FOR RUN
A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974
MAREMONTANA A.S.D.

VRM TEAM ASD

RUNCARD

A.S.D.CAMPO CANAVESE
RUNCARD

ASD AMICI DELLO SPORT PODISTIC
ASD AMICI DELLO SPORT PODISTIC
HEY TEAM SSD AR.L.

HEY TEAM SSD AR.L.

RUNCARD

TURIN MARATHON

RUNCARD

G.S. CASTELLANIA - GOZZANO
A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO

ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO
ASD BUMBASINA RUN

100 % ANIMA TRAIL ASD

G.S. CASTELLANIA - GOZZANO
ALZAIA NAVIGLIO RUNNERS

ASD POLISPORTIVA PREGNANESE
ATL. VERBANO

RUNCARD

USD CALVARESE ATLETICA

USD CALVARESE ATLETICA
BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA

AVIS MARATHON VERBANIA

100 % ANIMA TRAIL ASD

ASD TAPASCIONE RUNNING TEAM
ATLETICA RUB. F.LLI FRATTINI
TRAIL RUNNERS FINALE L. ASD
RUNCARD

TRAIL RUNNERS FINALE L. ASD
ASD POLISPORTIVA PREGNANESE
ASD POLISPORTIVA PREGNANESE
RUNCARD

RUNCARD

A.S.D. LE VOLPI D'INVO'

ASD POLISPORTIVA PREGNANESE
RUNCARD

8:22:26
8:22:29
8:23:44
8:23:46
8:27:56
8:29:51
8:30:09
8:30:43
8:31:15
8:31:44
8:32:30
8:32:33
8:33:05
8:34:16
8:34:21
8:34:23
8:34:24
8:36:47
8:36:47
8:37:35
8:40:11
8:41:00
8:43:04
8:46:08
8:49:21
8:50:04
8:50:05
8:53:10
8:58:17
8:58:39
8:58:39
8:58:39
9:02:32
9:02:35
9:04:15
9:06:08
9:06:29
9:20:41
9:28:16
9:29:10
9:30:25
9:30:34
9:34:13
9:36:16
9:36:19
9:37:46
9:40:18
9:40:19
9:45:11
9:45:11



300 SALA LUCA

301 SALA FABIO

302 AMOROSO GIOVANNI
Ritira Gilardoni Giulio
Ritira Mezzina Alessandro
Ritira Bertini Massimiliano
Ritira Pedron Fabio
Ritira Moscatelli Federica
Ritira De Filippo Andrea
Ritira Pessolano Antonio
Ritira Vairoli Martin
Ritira Dedndrejaj Stivens
Ritira Spasciani Elena
Ritira 5304 ??7?
Ritira 5308 ???

MONZA MARATHON TEAM - A.S.D.

100 % ANIMA TRAIL ASD

ASD CLIMB

NOVARA CHE CORRE

NRDC-ITA RUNNING CLUB

ASD AMICI DELLO SPORT PODISTIC

A.L.S. CREMELLA
RUNCARD

RUNCARD

G.S. TRASQUERA
RUNAWAY MILANO A.S.D.
100 % ANIMA TRAIL ASD

9:50:28
9:51:57
9:58:47



